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LIST OF COMMUNITY ACTION TEAMS IN BC 
 

Program List maintained by Victim Services and Crime Prevention  
Website http://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/safety/crime-prevention/community-crime-prevention 
Abbotsford Community Action Team 
Contact: Mandy Aujla 
Phone: 604 556-4619 
Email: mandy.aujla@archway.ca 
 
Burnaby-New Westminster Task Force on Sexually Exploited At-Risk Youth 
Contact: Carla Schuk 
Phone: 604 294-7299 
Email: socialplanning@burnaby.ca 
    
Chilliwack Community Action Team 
Contact: Catherine Drennan (MCFD) 
Phone: 604-793-3066 
Email: Catherine.drennan@gov.bc.ca  
 
Clearwater Community Action Team 
Contact: Melanie Williams 
Email: md_williams@live.ca 
 
Courtenay (CASEY) Community Action Team 
Contact: Alexis Forbes 
Email: caseycomoxvalley@gmail.com 
 
Langley - End Exploitation  
Contact: Gurdaya Sidhu 
Phone: 604-728-3777 
Email: GSidhu@encompass-supports.com 
 
Email: Squamish SAFFE Community Action Team 
Contact: Andrea Sentesy  
Phone: 604 892-5748 
Email: saffeproject@hswc.ca 
 
Surrey SEY Outreach Program 
Contact: Rhea Gabor 
Phone: 604.506-8530 
Phone: Email: rgabor@pcrs.ca 
 
Vancouver Community Action Team 
Contact: Camila Jimenez 
Phone: 604 708-2647 
Email: cjimenez@plea.bc.ca  
 
Victoria Capital Region Action Team 
Contact: Bill McElroy 
Phone: 250 920-5297 
Email: bill@mcelroys.ca  
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